Packaging
Page 1 of 1
Family
Carlyle 06D Model Number Nomenclature
Digits
Model Number
Copyright © 20068305 Sovereign Row • Dallas, Texas 75247
(800) 647-2665 tel • (214) 634-8227 fax

Ext Warranty = Extended 4 Year Warranty
Page 1 of 1
Trane 1F/2F/3F Early Model Number Nomenclature
Digits
Model Number
Copyright © 2006
1800 RPM
8305 Sovereign Row • Dallas, Texas 75247
(800) 647-2665 tel • (214) 634-8227 fax
Identification
1F
2F
3F
R12 Hermetic
R22 Hermetic
Open Shaft
Design Sequence
A
B
C
D
E
R
Design Sequence A
Design Sequence B
Design Sequence C
Design Sequence D
Design Sequence E
Design Sequence R (Remanufactured)
Refrigerant Horsepower CFM Cylinders
3
4
5
6
8
3
4
5
6
8
R12
R12
R12
R12
R12
R22
R22
R22
R22
R22
10 Horsepower
12½ Horsepower
15 Horsepower
20 Horsepower
25 Horsepower
15 Horsepower
20 Horsepower
25 Horsepower
30 Horsepower
40 Horsepower
36.0 CFM @1750 RPM
48.1 CFM @1750 RPM
60.1 CFM @1750 RPM
72.3 CFM @1750 RPM
96.2 CFM @1750 RPM
36.0 CFM @1750 RPM
48.1 CFM @1750 RPM
60.1 CFM @1750 RPM
72.3 CFM @1750 RPM
96.2 CFM @1750 RPM
3 Cylinders
4 Cylinders